
Pos. Car	# Name Pos.	 Car	# Name
1 36L Jamie	Lomax 1 21A Nick	Allen
2 92 Lynn	Johns 2 64M Freddie	Miller
3 51T Tim	Walter 3 96J Derek	Michaelsen
4 11 Roger	Cavness 4 11R Aaron	Rearden
5 23L Brandon	Bahnerth 5 5 Kyle	Grandstaff
6 93 Brad	Craig 6 D27 Dave	Pries
7 74 Dan	DeYoung 7 78 Jason	Pahnke
8 8
9 9

Pos. Car	# Name
1 13 Kevin	DeYoung
2 27 Beau	DeYoung
3 31 Tom	Bell
4 12 Gary	Sheffer
5 26B Shane	Bolen
6 23 Dylan	Caldwell
7 99 Robert	Kerley
8

UMP	Modifieds
Heat	1	(8	Laps) Heat	2	(8	Laps)

Heat	3	(	8	Laps)



1 36L Jamie	Lomax 21 78 Jason	Pahnke
2 21A Nick	Allen 22
3 13 Kevin	DeYoung 23
4 92 Lynn	Johns 24
5 11 Roger	Cavness 25
6 31 Tom	Bell 26
7 51T Tim	Walter 27
8 12 Gary	Sheffer 28
9 26B Shane	Bolen 29
10 27 Beau	DeYoung 30
11 23L Brandon	Bahnerth 31
12 64M Freddie	Miller 32
13 23 Dylan	Caldwell 33
14 74 Dan	DeYoung 34
15 96J Derek	Michaelsen 35
16 93 Brad	Craig
17 99 Robert	Kerley
18 5 Kyle	Grandstaff
19 11R Aaron	Rearden
20 D27 Dave	Pries

Feature	(20	Laps) Non-Transfer	Feature	Results



Pos. Car	# Name Pos.	 Car	# Name
1 21 Bobby	Gash 1 24 Kyle	Cooper
2 20R Zack	Randall 2 82 Darren	Wireman
3 8R Dan	Richardson 3 13C Doug	Cordell
4 116 Torin	Mettille 4 22 Nathan	Arterberry
5 83 Keith	Williams 5 17J John	Fisher
6 97 Michael	Marden 6 56P Pat	Parsons
7 96 Frankie	Lara 7
8 8

1 116 Torin	Mettille
2 82 Darren	Wireman
3 24 Kyle	Cooper
4 97 Michael	Marden
5 20R Zack	Randall
6 21 Bobby	Gash
7 96 Frankie	Lara
8 13 Doug	Cordell
9 17J John	Fisher
10 22 Nathan	Arterberry
11 83 Keith	Williams
12 8R Dan	Richardson
13 56P Pat	Parsons

Pro	Late	Model
Heat	1	(8	Laps) Heat	2	(8	Laps)

Feature	(20	Laps)



Pos. Car	# Name Pos.	 Car	# Name
1 14T Chris	Tippit 1 10P Lane	Jackson
2 80 Dan	Marshall 2 11S Cameron	Shidler
3 88 Billy	Lawson	Jr. 3 77S Don	Stone
4 93M Roy	Mitchell 4 15JR Andrew	Short
5 225 Jordan	Bitterling 5 1 Tommy	Sutton
6 3B Robert	Bacewic 6 16M Drew	Miller
7 7
8 8

1 14T Chris	Tippit
2 80 Dan	Marshall
3 11S Cameron	Shidler
4 15 Andrew	Short
5 88 Billy	Lawson	Jr.	
6 1 Tommy	Sutton
7 93M Roy	Mitchell
8 77S Don	Stone
9 225 Jordan	Bitterling
10 10P Lane	Jackson
11 16M Drew	Miller
12 3B Robert	Bacewic
13
14
15

Feature	(20	Laps)

I-Mod
Heat	1	(8	Laps) Heat	2	(8	Laps)



Pos. Car	# Name Pos.	 Car	# Name
1 3H Jim	Henson 1 115 Keith	Crissinger
2 105 Sheldon	Oberle 2 0	0 Mark	Wireman
3 28 Brennan	Hartman 3 36 Cam	Bales
4 12 Jamie	Tarr 4 7.62 Dalton	Mroczek
5 16H Terry	Henderson 5 55 Tyler	Holloway
6 18C Calvin	Corning 6 57 Chris	Joseph
7 15 TJ	Larson 7 17M Paul	Minter
8 8

Pos. Car	# Name
1 0 Bruce	Fase
2 64 Bob	Drangmeister
3 117 Preston	Oberle
4 83 James	Williams
5 164 Robert	Drangmeister
6 19J Michael	Janis
7 4 Harold	Johns
8

Bombers
Heat	1	(8	Laps) Heat	2	(8	Laps)

Heat	3	(8	Laps)



1 115 Keith	Crissinger 21 19J Michael	Janis
2 3H Jim	Henson 22
3 12 Jamie	Tarr 23
4 64 Bob	Drangmeister 24
5 16H Terry	Henderson 25
6 57 Chris	Joseph 26
7 164 Robert	Drangmeister 27
8 18C Calvin	Corning
9 0 Bruce	Fase
10 4 Harold	Johns
11 17M Paul	Minter
12 117 Preston	Oberle
13 36 Cam	Bales
14 15 TJ	Larson
15 55 Tyler	Holloway
16 83 James	Williams
17 105 Sheldon	Oberle
18 0	0	 Mark	Wireman
19 7.62 Dalton	Mroczek
20 28 Brennan	Hartman

Feature	(15	Laps) Non-Transfer	Feature	Results



Pos. Car	# Name Pos.	 Car	# Name
1 20X John	Rhoads 1 1 Shaun	Wiltjer
2 12 Kory	Conner 2 98 Derrick	Marshall
3 82 Don	Rance 3 15 David	Short
4 X Travis	Wolford 4 22K Bob	Keller
5 416 Jason	Fuller 5 75 John	Allman
6 05 Beau	Cooley 6
7 7
8 8

1 15 David	Short
2 1 Shaun	Wiltjer
3 12 Kory	Conner
4 20X John	Rhoads
5 82 Don	Rance
6 98 Derrick	Marshall
7 5 Beau	Cooley
8 22K Bob	Keller
9 X Travis	Wolford
10 75 John	Allman
11 416 Jason	Fuller
12

Feature	(20	Laps)

Stock	Car
Heat	1	(8	Laps) Heat	2	(8	Laps)



Pos. Car	# Name Pos.	 Car	# Name
1 2 Kyle	Myers 1 10S Brandon	Shelhart
2 17 Adam	Kuehn 2 876 Chris	Graham
3 79L John	Lamson 3 5 Matthew	Baker
4 31 Billy	Day 4 17H Savannah	Hinkle
5 11D Carson	Day 5 34 Jerry	Dunn
6 5D Jerry	Robles 6 X225 Trevor	Bitterling
7 77 Alicia	Allman 7 96 Tyler	Allman
8 73 Ray	Smith 8 11B Michael	Bennett

1 2 Kyle	Myers 15 10S Brandon	Shelhart
2 876 Chris	Graham 16 17K Adam	Kuehn
3 79L John	Lamson
4 5 Matthew	Baker
5 11D Carson	Day
6 73 Ray	Smith
7 17H Savannah	Hinkle
8 96 Tyler	Allman
9 31 Billy	Day
10 34 Jerry	Dunn
11 77 Alicia	Allman
12 5D Jerry	Robles
13 225 Trevor	Bitterling
14 11B Michael	Bennett

Heat	1	(8	Laps) Heat	2	(8	Laps)

Feature	(15	Laps)

4-Banger



Pos. Car	# Name
1 67M Maggie	Witczak
2 53 Jacob	Hart
3 11K Kaleb	Layhew
4 97 Ronnie	Norris
5 27 Kyle	Japkowski
6
7
8

1 53 Jacob	Hart
2 67M Maggie	Witcak
3 11K Kaleb	Layhew
4 97 Ronnie	Norris
5 27 Kyle	Japkowski
6
7
8
9
10

Feature	(15	Laps)

Teen-4
Heat	1	(8	Laps)


